U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2010 Division Il All-Academic Teams Track & Field
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Men

Women

Johnson C. Smith University
University of Tampa

Bentley University

Drury University

The University of Findlay
University of the Incarnate Word
Truman State University

Seattle Pacific University
Augustana College (South Dakota)
Western State College of Colorado
Colorado School of Mines

Bemidji State University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
University of California, San Diego
Chadron State College

Northwest Nazarene University
Seton Hill University

Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Southwest Baptist University
Florida Southern College

Indiana University of Pennsylvania

Michigan Technological University

Missouri University of Science & Technology

East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania

Ashland University

Montana State University-Billings
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Adelphi University

Northern Kentucky University

Lake Superior State University

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
University of Alaska Anchorage

Lewis University

3.525
3.4
3.36
3.329
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.221
3.19
3.17
3.161
3.16
3.16
3.116
311
3.11
3.08
3.078
3.073
3.066
3.06
3.06
3.056
3.05
3.04
3.038
3.028
3.027
3.02
3.019
3.01

3.003
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University of the Incarnate Word
Northern Kentucky University

Johnson C. Smith University

Drury University

Truman State University

Northern State University

Missouri University of Science & Technology
St. Martin's University

Michigan Technological University
Pittsburg State University

University of Central Missouri
Southwest Baptist University

The University of Findlay

University of Southern Indiana
University of Tampa

Northwest Nazarene University
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
Seattle Pacific University

Harding University

Missouri Southern State University
Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Ashland University

Bemidji State University

Winona State University

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania
Seton Hill University

Adams State College

Bentley University

Adelphi University

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Montana State University-Billings
Edinboro University of Pennsylvania

Florida Southern College

3.64
3.61
3.56

3.521
3.51

3.463

3.461
3.46
3.45
3.45
3.44

3.432
3.43
3.41
3.41
3.39

3.384
3.38

3.376
3.37
3.36

3.351
3.34
3.34
3.33

3.325
3.32
3.32

3.319

3.3

3.299
3.29

3.285

3.283
3.28

3.271
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Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Lewis University

Georgian Court University

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Northern Michigan University
Northwest Missouri State University
University of Massachusetts at Lowell
Fort Hays State University

Augustana College (South Dakota)

Western State College of Colorado

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania

Grand Valley State University
Minnesota State University, Mankato
University of Alaska Anchorage
Millersville University of Pennsylvania
West Texas A&M University
University of Nebraska at Omaha
Emporia State University

University of California, San Diego
Colorado School of Mines

Lake Superior State University

San Francisco State University
University of New Haven

Tiffin University

American International College
California State University, Chico
Concordia University, St. Paul

Lake Erie College

Northwood University (Michigan)

Chadron State College

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania

3.27
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.248
3.246
3.225
3.22
3.219
3.2
3.2
3.192
3.19
3.19
3.183
3.17
3.162
3.158
3.145
3.136
3.12
3.096
3.085
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.06
3.04

3.028
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