# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

### 2010 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Johnson C. Smith University	3.525
	University of Tampa	3.4
	Bentley University	3.36
	Drury University	3.329
	The University of Findlay	3.29
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.29
	Truman State University	3.28
	Seattle Pacific University	3.221
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.19
	Western State College of Colorado	3.17
	Colorado School of Mines	3.161
	Bemidji State University	3.16
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.16
	University of California, San Diego	3.116
	Chadron State College	3.11
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.11
	Seton Hill University	3.08
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.078
	Southwest Baptist University	3.073
	Florida Southern College	3.066
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	3.06
	Michigan Technological University	3.06
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.056
	East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania	3.05
	Ashland University	3.04
	Montana State University-Billings	3.038
	University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.028
	Adelphi University	3.027
	Northern Kentucky University	3.02
	Lake Superior State University	3.019
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.01
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.003
	Lewis University	3

Women

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

## 2010 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.64
	Northern Kentucky University	3.61
	Johnson C. Smith University	3.56
	Drury University	3.521
	Truman State University	3.51
	Northern State University	3.463
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.461
	St. Martin's University	3.46
	Michigan Technological University	3.45
	Pittsburg State University	3.45
	University of Central Missouri	3.44
	Southwest Baptist University	3.432
	The University of Findlay	3.43
	University of Southern Indiana	3.41
	University of Tampa	3.41
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.39
	University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.384
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3.38
	Seattle Pacific University	3.376
	Harding University	3.37
	Missouri Southern State University	3.36
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.351
	Ashland University	3.34
	Bemidji State University	3.34
	Winona State University	3.33
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.325
	East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania	3.32
	Seton Hill University	3.32
	Adams State College	3.319
	Bentley University	3.3
	Adelphi University	3.299
	Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania	3.29
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.285
	Montana State University-Billings	3.283
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.28
	Florida Southern College	3.271

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

## 2010 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	3.27
	Lewis University	3.27
	Georgian Court University	3.26
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	3.26
	Northern Michigan University	3.26
	Northwest Missouri State University	3.26
	University of Massachusetts at Lowell	3.248
	Fort Hays State University	3.246
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.225
	Western State College of Colorado	3.22
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.219
	Grand Valley State University	3.2
	Minnesota State University, Mankato	3.2
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.192
	Millersville University of Pennsylvania	3.19
	West Texas A&M University	3.19
	University of Nebraska at Omaha	3.183
	Emporia State University	3.17
	University of California, San Diego	3.162
	Colorado School of Mines	3.158
	Lake Superior State University	3.145
	San Francisco State University	3.136
	University of New Haven	3.12
	Tiffin University	3.096
	American International College	3.085
	California State University, Chico	3.08
	Concordia University, St. Paul	3.08
	Lake Erie College	3.08
	Northwood University (Michigan)	3.06
	Chadron State College	3.04
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.028

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3